



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLJ 2794J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BUMPER	REPLACED	1,047.80	1,047.80
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	REPLACED	45.50	45.50
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	REPLACED	415.50	415.50
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER CTR LOWER GRILLE	REPLACED	119.65	119.65
1	FRONT BUMPER LH SIDE GRILLE	REPLACED	77.00	77.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LH CHROME GARNISH	REPLACED	99.45	99.45
1	FRONT BUMPER LH H/LAMP WASHER OPENING LID	REPLACED	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LH H/LAMP WIPER WASHER NOZZLE	REPLACED	159.85	159.85
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$37.00	REPLACED	74.00	74.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER FASTENERS	REPLACED	35.00	35.00
2	FRONT PARKING SENSOR @\$236.85	REPLACED	473.70	473.70
1	FRONT LOGO EMBLEM	REPLACED	74.00	74.00
2	FRONT GRILLE @\$128.00	O/S NOT NECESSARY / N/S REPLACED	256.00	128.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	451.70	-
1	LH HEADLAMP ASSY	REPLACED	2,119.70	2,119.70
1	BONNET	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	1,274.80	-
2	BONNET SIDE LOCK @\$87.95	NOT NECESSARY	175.90	-
1	BONNET INSULATION PAD	NOT NECESSARY	167.40	-
1	BONNET INSULATION PAD FASTENERS	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	-
1	FRONT (UPPER) AIR DUCT	REPLACED	64.60	64.60
1	FRONT (BOTTOM) AIR DUCT	REPLACED	55.95	55.95
1	FRONT (LH SIDE) AIR DUCT	REPLACED	55.95	55.95
1	LH FRONT FENDER	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	699.55	-
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		-	-254.78
			8,208.00	4,840.87

Report Ref No. CS/LAW21008971/Atf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO PANEL BEAT AND RENEWAL OF ALL NECESSARY DAMAGED BODY PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, BONNET AND LH FRONT FENDER.		1,300.00	600.00
	TO REALIGN HEADLAMP FOCUS.		35.00	20.00
	TO CHECK WIRING AND REWIRE.		60.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL RADIATOR & A/C CONDENSER.	NOT NECESSARY	160.00	-
	TO VACUUM AND REFILL A/C REFRIGERANT R134A.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT PARKING SENSOR.		140.00	60.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST.		140.00	60.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY-PAINT OF AFFECTED AREAS.		1,200.00	500.00
			3,155.00	1,270.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,363.00	6,110.87
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			4,900.00

Report Ref No. CS/LAW21008971/Atf3e2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE,
MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.